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My name is Judy Gosmore.

I work for Healthwatch Bristol.

Surgical Waiting List Survey
An invitation to discussion groups

Healthwatch Bristol is working on a
project about surgery waiting lists in the 
North Bristol NHS Hospitals.
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I want to find out ways to improve the
support and information people get while 
they are waiting for surgery.

Support

Information
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I now want to invite you to a group
discussion about what people have said
in the survey. 

Many people have already filled in
our survey. 

If you have already taken part in our
online survey, I want to know more about 
your experience.
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Group discussion

If you have not, there is still time to
take part.

Please read this leaflet to find out how.



Your voice is very important to us.
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Let us know what you think

Surgical Waiting List Survey

What you tell us can help improve the
experience of people on a waiting list.



These will take place on:

Discussion Groups
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Dates:

Time:



There are 2 ways to join the
discussion groups.
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The face to face groups will be held at:

Healthwatch
The Galleries, UG21
Union Gallery (middle level)
Bristol, BS1 3XE
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Online
on Zoom

Face to
face session

Everyone joining our discussions will get
a £20 high street shopping voucher.
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This is to thank you for your time and work 
on this project.

Personal Information:
Keeping Things Private

Healthwatch will gather information from 
the survey and the discussion groups.
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We will then write a report.
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The Healthwatch report will not have any
of your personal information.

This means that you can be honest about 
what you want to say.

No one will know who you are from what 
you say in the discussion group.

Private!
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You can feel safe and comfortable when 
you are talking about your experiences.   
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Coming to a
discussion group

Please say if you would like to join the
face to face group or on Zoom.

If you would like to join a discussion group 
please contact me.
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face
to face Zoom

My e-mail address is:

judy@healthwatchbristol.co.uk



If you want to join on Zoom, I will send you 
an e-mail with the Zoom link.
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My number is:

03300 553 251 OPTION: 7   

Thank you for taking the time to read
this leaflet.

Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us06web.zoom.us/
j/2651175602

You can text or WhatsApp on 07821 860517.


